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1 TEAM VINUALES VINUALES Emmanuel FRA ANDERSON DEA 1 O 1:33.539 - - 3 6 143.52

2 HEURTAUX SEBASTIA Alexandre FRA ANDERSON FPE 2 O 1:33.902 0.363 0.363 3 5 142.96

3 REDSPEED TEAM BJERGE Ingvar SWE ANDERSON PVP 1 N 1:34.964 1.425 1.062 10 10 141.36

4 REDSPEED TEAM HARVEY David GBR ANDERSON VM 2 N 1:35.066 1.527 0.102 8 9 141.21

5 PEGARACING AEBISCHER Etienne SUI PVP FPE 3 O 1:35.288 1.749 0.222 1 5 140.88

6 ALR LACOSTE Antoine FRA ANDERSON FPE 3 N 1:35.348 1.809 0.060 2 6 140.79

7 REDSPEED TEAM RILEY John GBR ANDERSON FPE 4 N 1:35.611 2.072 0.263 2 6 140.41

8 TEAM VAYSSIE VAYSSIE Cyril FRA PVP FPE 4 O 1:36.160 2.621 0.549 3 6 139.60

9 REDSPEED TEAM ROBERT GREGORY GBR ANDERSON FPE 5 N 1:37.593 4.054 1.433 5 6 137.55

10 GOULLANCOURT RACING GOULLANCOURT Julien FRA ANDERSON PVP 5 O 1:38.166 4.627 0.573 5 5 136.75

11 WILD FERNANDES Jean-Marc FRA PVP DEA 6 O 1:38.578 5.039 0.412 4 8 136.18

12 BUSBY RACING BUSBY Kévin GBR ANDERSON FPE 6 N 1:39.175 5.636 0.597 1 6 135.36

13 COYOTE VANDEMEULEBROUCKE Thierry FRA PVP FPE 7 O 1:40.135 6.596 0.960 6 7 134.06

14 WILD FLEURY Marcel FRA ANDERSON FPE 8 O 1:41.209 7.670 1.074 8 10 132.64

15 BALBROSS RACING BROSSARD Olivier FRA ANDERSON APRILIA 7 N 1:42.451 8.912 1.242 1 6 131.03

16 ARNAUDSPEEDRACER LEGOUBIN Arnaud FRA EMA VM 9 O 1:42.464 8.925 0.013 4 5 131.02

17 BALBROSS RACING DEMUYS Ludovic FRA ANDERSON APRILIA 8 N 1:42.865 9.326 0.401 3 6 130.51

18 VBM ALBIN Marc FRA PVP FPE 10 O 1:42.925 9.386 0.060 1 1 130.43

19 LLR LEDOUX Fabrice FRA ANDERSON FPE 1 CF 1:43.802 10.263 0.877 1 3 129.33

20 EPiCOM Racing Kart LEGROS Frédéric FRA MSKART VM 11 O 1:46.691 13.152 2.889 1 3 125.83

21 FPE RACING MAURIN Philippe FRA PVP FPE 9 N 1:48.760 15.221 2.069 1 5 123.43

22 BALBROSS RACING DEMUYS Xavier FRA ANDERSON APRILIA 10 N 1:52.866 19.327 4.106 1 2 118.94

23 TOP KART GERMANY DONATO Maiorano SUI USP YAMAHA 11 N 1:54.355 20.816 1.489 5 6 117.39

24 KTH RASE GERBER Philippe SUI PVP FPE 12 O 5:19.223 3:45.684 3:24.868 2 2 42.05

25 EPiCOM Racing Kart RANOARIMANANA Kévin FRA MSKART DEA 13 O - - - 0 0 -

Page : 1 / 1



Coupe de France des Circuits - Val de Vienne

05 - 06 octobre 2013

Championnat de France FFSA Superkart

Tour par tour

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 05/10/2013 13:54

1 13:34:13 4:12.632 1:38.890

2 13:35:48 5:48.243

3 13:37:24 7:24.193 1:35.950

4 13:39:34 9:34.301 Pit In

5 13:46:55 16:54.504 7:20.203

6 13:49:00 18:59.449 Pit In

1 13:34:04 4:03.437 1:38.097

2 13:35:38 5:38.083 1:34.646

3 13:37:12 7:11.622

4 13:38:47 8:47.217 1:35.595

5 13:40:48 10:47.569 Pit In

6 13:47:28 17:27.772 Pit In

1 13:34:50 4:49.891 1:40.199

2 13:36:29 6:28.765 1:38.874

3 13:38:08 8:07.650 1:38.885

4 13:39:46 9:46.228

5 13:41:56 11:55.954 Pit In

6 13:47:04 17:04.174 5:08.220

7 13:48:45 18:44.654 1:40.480

8 13:50:23 20:23.318 1:38.664

1 13:34:08 4:08.190 1:36.462

2 13:35:45 5:45.004 1:36.814

3 13:37:22 7:21.381 1:36.377

4 13:40:05 10:04.950 Pit In

5 13:44:44 14:43.973 4:39.023

6 13:46:19 16:19.181 1:35.208

7 13:47:55 17:54.583 1:35.402

8 13:49:30 19:29.649

9 13:51:05 21:04.936 1:35.287

1 13:35:15 5:14.767 1:35.262

2 13:36:50 6:49.536 1:34.769

3 13:38:24 8:23.438

4 13:39:58 9:57.567 1:34.129

5 13:42:12 12:11.982 Pit In

1 13:35:44 5:44.184

2 13:37:32 7:31.677 1:47.493

3 13:40:16 10:16.088 Pit In

1 13:34:45 4:44.354

2 13:36:55 6:54.927 Pit In

1 13:34:20 4:20.246 1:44.644

2 13:36:05 6:04.809 1:44.563

3 13:37:48 7:47.674

4 13:39:31 9:30.542 1:42.868

5 13:41:14 11:14.066 1:43.524

6 13:44:06 14:05.342 Pit In

1 13:34:19 4:18.517

2 13:36:05 6:04.382 1:45.865

3 13:37:48 7:48.094 1:43.712

4 13:39:31 9:31.023 1:42.929

5 13:41:14 11:13.557 1:42.534

6 13:43:45 13:44.602 Pit In

1 13:34:48 4:48.090 1:46.155

2 13:36:31 6:30.480 1:42.390

3 13:38:12 8:12.188 1:41.708

4 13:39:54 9:53.819 1:41.631

5 13:41:36 11:35.688 1:41.869

6 13:43:18 13:18.240 1:42.552

7 13:45:00 15:00.027 1:41.787

8 13:46:41 16:41.236

9 13:48:23 18:22.680 1:41.444

10 13:50:04 20:04.040 1:41.360

1 13:34:43 4:42.668 1:38.398

2 13:36:18 6:18.016

3 13:37:54 7:53.383 1:35.367

4 13:39:30 9:29.409 1:36.026

5 13:41:06 11:05.446 1:36.037

6 13:43:06 13:06.138 Pit In

1 13:34:50 4:50.298 1:39.980

2 13:37:11 7:10.395 Pit In

3 13:47:27 17:26.757 10:16.362

4 13:49:05 19:04.959 1:38.202

5 13:50:43 20:43.125

1 13:34:26 4:25.570

1 13:36:55 6:54.403 1:59.483

2 13:38:50 8:49.350 1:54.947

3 13:40:44 10:43.706 1:54.356

4 13:42:39 12:38.708 1:55.002

5 13:44:33 14:33.063

6 13:47:08 17:07.481 Pit In
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1 13:34:41 4:41.007 Pit In

2 13:40:00 10:00.230

1 13:34:25 4:24.762 1:42.708

2 13:36:07 6:07.196 1:42.434

3 13:37:50 7:49.936 1:42.740

4 13:39:32 9:32.101 1:42.165

5 13:41:13 11:12.988 1:40.887

6 13:42:53 12:53.123

7 13:44:52 14:51.422 Pit In

1 13:34:31 4:30.546 1:40.875

2 13:36:10 6:09.644 1:39.098

3 13:38:07 8:07.041 Pit In

4 13:46:51 16:50.799 8:43.758

5 13:48:29 18:28.392

6 13:50:07 20:06.556 1:38.164

1 13:35:45 5:44.570

2 13:37:21 7:21.064 1:36.494

3 13:39:49 9:48.343 Pit In

4 13:49:00 19:00.228 9:11.885

5 13:51:04 21:04.103 Pit In

1 13:35:11 5:11.095 1:45.752

2 13:36:55 6:54.404 1:43.309

3 13:38:38 8:37.954 1:43.550

4 13:40:21 10:20.418

5 13:42:42 12:42.186 Pit In

1 13:34:45 4:44.763 1:37.406

2 13:36:22 6:21.347 1:36.584

3 13:37:58 7:57.507

4 13:39:34 9:34.103 1:36.596

5 13:41:13 11:12.761 1:38.658

6 13:43:28 13:28.107 Pit In

1 13:35:02 5:01.796

2 13:36:52 6:52.321 1:50.525

3 13:39:08 9:07.584 Pit In

4 13:44:22 14:21.749 Pit In

5 13:50:34 20:33.941 6:12.192

1 13:35:10 5:10.089

2 13:36:49 6:49.321 1:39.232

3 13:38:54 8:54.242 Pit In

4 13:47:35 17:34.625 8:40.383

5 13:49:22 19:21.704 1:47.079

6 13:51:05 21:04.719 1:43.015

1 13:33:58 3:57.621 1:39.870

2 13:35:34 5:34.039 1:36.418

3 13:37:10 7:10.171 1:36.132

4 13:39:21 9:20.537 Pit In

5 13:43:08 13:08.163 3:47.626

6 13:44:45 14:44.353 1:36.190

7 13:46:20 16:20.128 1:35.775

8 13:48:00 18:00.161 1:40.033

9 13:49:36 19:35.450 1:35.289

10 13:51:11 21:10.414

1 13:34:21 4:20.823

2 13:36:05 6:04.777 1:43.954

3 13:38:19 8:18.617 Pit In
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1 TEAM VINUALES VINUALES Emmanuel FRA ANDERSON DEA 1 O 1:43.543 1:33.539 1:33.539 - -

2 HEURTAUX SEBASTIA Alexandre FRA ANDERSON FPE 2 O 1:41.623 1:33.902 1:33.902 0.363 0.363

3 REDSPEED TEAM BJERGE Ingvar SWE ANDERSON PVP 1 N 1:41.530 1:34.964 1:34.964 1.425 1.062

4 REDSPEED TEAM HARVEY David GBR ANDERSON VM 2 N 1:41.303 1:35.066 1:35.066 1.527 0.102

5 PEGARACING AEBISCHER Etienne SUI PVP FPE 3 O 1:45.106 1:35.288 1:35.288 1.749 0.222

6 ALR LACOSTE Antoine FRA ANDERSON FPE 3 N 1:41.295 1:35.348 1:35.348 1.809 0.060

7 REDSPEED TEAM RILEY John GBR ANDERSON FPE 4 N - 1:35.611 1:35.611 2.072 0.263

8 TEAM VAYSSIE VAYSSIE Cyril FRA PVP FPE 4 O 1:44.245 1:36.160 1:36.160 2.621 0.549

9 REDSPEED TEAM ROBERT GREGORY GBR ANDERSON FPE 5 N 1:44.448 1:37.593 1:37.593 4.054 1.433

10 GOULLANCOURT RACING GOULLANCOURT Julien FRA ANDERSON PVP 5 O 1:47.274 1:38.166 1:38.166 4.627 0.573

11 WILD FERNANDES Jean-Marc FRA PVP DEA 6 O 1:48.174 1:38.578 1:38.578 5.039 0.412

12 BUSBY RACING BUSBY Kévin GBR ANDERSON FPE 6 N 1:42.876 1:39.175 1:39.175 5.636 0.597

13 COYOTE VANDEMEULEBROUCKE Th… FRA PVP FPE 7 O 1:48.032 1:40.135 1:40.135 6.596 0.960

14 WILD FLEURY Marcel FRA ANDERSON FPE 8 O 1:50.115 1:41.209 1:41.209 7.670 1.074

15 BALBROSS RACING BROSSARD Olivier FRA ANDERSON AP… 7 N 1:53.690 1:42.451 1:42.451 8.912 1.242

16 ARNAUDSPEEDRACER LEGOUBIN Arnaud FRA EMA VM 9 O 1:47.068 1:42.464 1:42.464 8.925 0.013

17 BALBROSS RACING DEMUYS Ludovic FRA ANDERSON AP… 8 N 1:54.105 1:42.865 1:42.865 9.326 0.401

18 VBM ALBIN Marc FRA PVP FPE 10 O 1:45.432 1:42.925 1:42.925 9.386 0.060

19 LLR LEDOUX Fabrice FRA ANDERSON FPE 1 CF 1:49.725 1:43.802 1:43.802 10.263 0.877

20 KTH RASE GERBER Philippe SUI PVP FPE 11 O 1:44.049 5:19.223 1:44.049 10.510 0.247

21 EPiCOM Racing Kart RANOARIMANANA Kévin FRA MSKART DEA 12 O 1:45.237 - 1:45.237 11.698 1.188

22 EPiCOM Racing Kart LEGROS Frédéric FRA MSKART VM 13 O 1:57.757 1:46.691 1:46.691 13.152 1.454

23 FPE RACING MAURIN Philippe FRA PVP FPE 9 N 9:30.163 1:48.760 1:48.760 15.221 2.069

24 BALBROSS RACING DEMUYS Xavier FRA ANDERSON AP… 10 N - 1:52.866 1:52.866 19.327 4.106

25 TOP KART GERMANY DONATO Maiorano SUI USP YAMAHA 11 N 2:02.498 1:54.355 1:54.355 20.816 1.489
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1:33.539

VINUALES Emmanuel

1:33.902

SEBASTIA Alexandre

1:34.964

BJERGE Ingvar

1:35.066

HARVEY David

1:35.288

AEBISCHER Etienne

1:35.348

LACOSTE Antoine

1:35.611

RILEY John

1:36.160

VAYSSIE Cyril

1:37.593

ROBERT GREGORY

1:38.166

GOULLANCOURT Julien

1:38.578

FERNANDES Jean-Marc

1:39.175

BUSBY Kévin

1:40.135

VANDEMEULEBROUCKE Thierry

1:41.209

FLEURY Marcel

1:42.451

BROSSARD Olivier

1:42.464

LEGOUBIN Arnaud

1:42.865

DEMUYS Ludovic

1:42.925

ALBIN Marc

1:43.802

LEDOUX Fabrice

1:44.049

GERBER Philippe

1:45.237

RANOARIMANANA Kévin

1:46.691

LEGROS Frédéric

1:48.760

MAURIN Philippe

1:52.866

DEMUYS Xavier

1:54.355

DONATO Maiorano
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